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NOVEMBER 27, 2024 REGULAR TAX

2024

2023

2022

2021

BEGINNING CHARGE

237,312,599.67

226,118,089.83

216,944,945.63

208,154,547.88

TAX CHARGE

PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE

DISCOVERIES 6,123.54

NON DISCOVERIES 34,436.79 33,641.65 33,417.64 32,609.11

RELEASES (4,937.37) (1,026.26) (941.98) (901.95)
TOTAL CHARGE 237,348,222.63 | 226,150,705.22 | 216,977,421.29  208,186,255.04

BEGINNING COLLECTIONS

42,072,696.36

225,948,248.80

216,842,433.90

208,076,044.25

COLLECTIONS 107,114,223.39 34,246.65 27,419.01 26,209.73
TOTAL COLLECTIONS 149,186,919.75 | 225,982,495.45 | 216,869,852.91 | 208,102,253.98
BALANCE OUTSTANDING 88,161,302.88 168,209.77 107,568.38 84,001.06
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR 62.86% 99.93% 99.95% 99.96%

OVERALL CHARGED 237,348,222.63 | 226,150,705.22 | 216,977,421.29  208,186,255.04
OVERALL COLLECTED 149,186,919.75 | 225,982,495.45 | 216,869,852.91 | 208,102,253.98
OVERALL PERCENTAGE 62.86% 99.93% 99.95% 99.96%
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2020

2019

2018

2017

BEGINNING CHARGE

192,183,785.35

186,540,740.56

180,717,811.44

186,663,147.61

TAX CHARGE

PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE

DISCOVERIES

NON DISCOVERIES

RELEASES

(715.89)

(593.26)

TOTAL CHARGE

192,183,069.46

186,540,147.30

180,717,811.44

186,663,147.61

BEGINNING COLLECTIONS

192,102,454.41

186,437,593.55

180,656,274.30

186,613,429.22

COLLECTIONS 1,174.09 536.18 270.77 241.10
TOTAL COLLECTIONS 192,103,628.50 186,438,129.73 180,656,545.07 186,613,670.32
BALANCE OUTSTANDING 79,440.96 102,017.57 61,266.37 49,477.29
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR 99.96% 99.95% 99.97% 99.97%

OVERALL CHARGED

192,183,069.46

186,540,147.30

180,717,811.44

186,663,147.61

OVERALL COLLECTED

192,103,628.50

186,438,129.73

180,656,545.07

186,613,670.32

OVERALL PERCENTAGE

99.96%

99.95%

99.97%

99.97%
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2016

2015

BEGINNING CHARGE

176,859,604.37

174,193,635.20

TAX CHARGE

PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE

DISCOVERIES

NON DISCOVERIES

RELEASES

TOTAL CHARGE

176,859,604.37

174,193,635.20

BEGINNING COLLECTIONS

176,818,171.23

174,171,604.54

COLLECTIONS 180.46 174.37
TOTAL COLLECTIONS 176,818,351.69 | 174,171,778.91
BALANCE OUTSTANDING 41,252.68 21,856.29
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR 99.98% 99.99%

OVERALL CHARGED

176,859,604.37

174,193,635.20

OVERALL COLLECTED

176,818,351.69

174,171,778.91

OVERALL PERCENTAGE

99.98%

99.99%
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