NOVEMBER 2024 PERCENTAGE FOR REGULAR TAX

NOVEMBER 27, 2024 REGULAR TAX	2024	2023	2022	2021
BEGINNING CHARGE	237,312,599.67	226,118,089.83	216,944,945.63	208,154,547.88
TAX CHARGE				
PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE				
DISCOVERIES	6,123.54			
NON DISCOVERIES	34,436.79	33,641.65	33,417.64	32,609.11
RELEASES	(4,937.37)	(1,026.26)	(941.98)	(901.95)
TOTAL CHARGE	237,348,222.63	226,150,705.22	216,977,421.29	208,186,255.04
BEGINNING COLLECTIONS	42,072,696.36	225,948,248.80	216,842,433.90	208,076,044.25
COLLECTIONS	107,114,223.39	34,246.65	27,419.01	26,209.73
TOTAL COLLECTIONS	149,186,919.75	225,982,495.45	216,869,852.91	208,102,253.98
BALANCE OUTSTANDING	88,161,302.88	168,209.77	107,568.38	84,001.06
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR	62.86%	99.93%	99.95%	99.96%
OVERALL CHARGED	237,348,222.63	226,150,705.22	216,977,421.29	208,186,255.04
OVERALL COLLECTED	149,186,919.75	225,982,495.45	216,869,852.91	208,102,253.98
OVERALL PERCENTAGE	62.86%	99.93%	99.95%	99.96%

NOVEMBER 2024 PERCENTAGE FOR REGULAR TAX

NOVEMBER 27, 2024 REGULAR TAX	2020	2019	2018	2017
BEGINNING CHARGE	192,183,785.35	186,540,740.56	180,717,811.44	186,663,147.61
TAX CHARGE				
PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE				
DISCOVERIES				
NON DISCOVERIES				
RELEASES	(715.89)	(593.26)		
TOTAL CHARGE	192,183,069.46	186,540,147.30	180,717,811.44	186,663,147.61
BEGINNING COLLECTIONS	192,102,454.41	186,437,593.55	180,656,274.30	186,613,429.22
COLLECTIONS	1,174.09	536.18	270.77	241.10
TOTAL COLLECTIONS	192,103,628.50	186,438,129.73	180,656,545.07	186,613,670.32
BALANCE OUTSTANDING	79,440.96	102,017.57	61,266.37	49,477.29
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR	99.96%	99.95%	99.97%	99.97%
OVERALL CHARGED	102 192 060 46	106 540 447 20	490 747 944 44	496 662 447 64
	192,183,069.46	186,540,147.30	180,717,811.44	186,663,147.61
OVERALL COLLECTED	192,103,628.50	186,438,129.73	180,656,545.07	186,613,670.32
OVERALL PERCENTAGE	99.96%	99.95%	99.97%	99.97%

NOVEMBER 2024 PERCENTAGE FOR REGULAR TAX

NOVEMBER 27, 2024 REGULAR TAX	2016	2015
BEGINNING CHARGE	176,859,604.37	174,193,635.20
TAX CHARGE		
PUBLIC UTILITIES CHARGE		
DISCOVERIES		
NON DISCOVERIES		
RELEASES		
TOTAL CHARGE	176,859,604.37	174,193,635.20
BEGINNING COLLECTIONS	176,818,171.23	174,171,604.54
COLLECTIONS	180.46	174.37
TOTAL COLLECTIONS	176,818,351.69	174,171,778.91
BALANCE OUTSTANDING	41,252.68	21,856.29
PERCENTAGE OF REGULAR	99.98%	99.99%
OVERALL CHARGED	176,859,604.37	174,193,635.20
OVERALL COLLECTED	176,818,351.69	174,171,778.91
OVERALL PERCENTAGE	99.98%	99.99%